prescribed application form online. A candidate has to complete the application form online at 

http://www.bitsadmission.com and pay the prescribed fees. Also take the printout of the filled- 

in form for your future reference. The prescribed fee for BITSAT-2021 is Rs. 3400/- (three 

thousand four hundred only) for male candidates and Rs. 2900/- (two thousand nine 

hundred only) for female candidates. This fee is non-refundable and non-transferrable. 

If a candidate chooses Dubai as a test center the application fee for both male and female 

candidates will be same and will be 7000 (in INR). Details for payment of fees are available